
Nom Nom et numéro de rue Code postal Ville 
SAS Vinacom 1 Boulevard de Strasbourg 34000 MONTPELLIER 

Truong Freres 1011 Chemin Des Plantades 83130 LA GARDE 

China Market 130 Avenue Pierre de Coubertin 84000 AVIGNON 

Sarl Chen 71 43 Rue Gloriette 71100 CHALON-SUR-SAONE 

Leaf Market ( Lu Lu Fa ) 254 Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 69120 VAULX-EN-VELIN 

Leaf Market ( Lu Lu Fa ) 254 Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 69120 VAULX-EN-VELIN 

MOUA Le Yunnan 18 Rue de Pre Benevix 74300 CLUSES 

King Long Store 168 2 Rue Condillac 38000 GRENOBLE 

Sarl le Kinnaly 27 Avenue du Dr Jacques Arnaud 74300 CLUSES 

Wing Sheng Store 366 Rue du 18 Aout 74000 ETREMBIERES 

Eurolian 1 Rue de Paimport 22000 SAINT-BRIEUC 

Epicerie du monde 38 Boulevard de la Marne 22200 GUINGAMP 

Comptoir d' Asie 36 Bis Boulevard Ayrault 49100 ANGERS 

Actethics 14A Rue du Champ de Bataille 27110 LE NEUBOURG 

Truong Freres 1011 Chemin Des Plantades 83130 LA GARDE 

Supermarché International 30 Rue de Marseille 69007 LYON 

Leaf Market ( Lu Lu Fa ) 254 Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 69120 VAULX-EN-VELIN 

Sarl Chen 71 43 Rue Gloriette 71100 CHALON-SUR-SAONE 

Epices Du Monde 4 Chemin du Moulon 7200 AUBENAS 

L' Epicerie du Monde 11 Rue Eugene Gilbert 63000 CLERMONT-FERRAND 

International Store 42 Rue des Docteurs Charcot 42100 SAINT-ÉTIENNE 

Asia Market 49 Cours des Fosses 33210 LANGON 

Grand Lotus 3 Rue de la Doneliere 35000 RENNES 

Nouvelle Asie Store 26 Boulevard Carnot 49100 ANGERS 

Phuoc Loc 44 Rue de Rumeslages 10000 TROYES 

Chen Market Steinkerque 1-3 Rue de Steinkerque 75018 PARIS 

S.A.R.L Panda Market 17 Rue Saint-Aubin 31000 TOULOUSE 

Sarl Vina Cabries CD6 BAT C.Plan de Campagne 13480 CABRIÈS 

Damo Est 24 Avenue Marcel Journet 6370 MOUANS-SARTOUX 

L' Epicerie du Monde 11 Rue Eugene Gilbert 63000 CLERMONT-FERRAND 

Ding Dang 6 Cours de Gambetta 13100 AIX-EN-PROVENCE 

Asie Store 71 114 Avenue de Paris 71100 CHALON-SUR-SAONE 

Tokyo Express 4 Rue Pasteur 69007 LYON 

Leaf Market ( Lu Lu Fa ) 254 Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 69120 VAULX-EN-VELIN 



Exo-Store 52 Ave de Choisy 75013 PARIS 

Mondial Market 33 Boulevard Raimbaldi 6000 NICE 

Truong Freres 1011 Chemin Des Plantades 83130 LA GARDE 

Tang marche 27 Rue de l'Arquebuse, B 21000 DIJON 

Sarl Asia Shop 187 Rue Gustave Eiffel 71000 MACON 

Epiceries de Chine 17 boulevard pasteur 63000 CLERMONT-FERRAND 

Epices Du Monde 4 Chemin du Moulon 7200 AUBENAS 

Leaf Market ( Lu Lu Fa ) 254 Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 69120 VAULX-EN-VELIN 

France Asia/ I Wok 6 Avenue André-Marie Ampère 64140 LONS 

Kung Food Supermarche 240 Route de Toulouse 33130 BÈGLES 

Sarl Asia Market 1 Rue Victor Hugo 40990 SAINT-PAUL-LÈS-DAX 

Eurasie Bordeaux Lac 10 Avenue de Tourville 33300 BORDEAUX 

Thoune Asia 87 Rue des Sabines 87280 LIMOGES 

Asiefood Avenue de la Liberation 33440 AMBARES-ET-LAGRAVE 

Asieland 79 58 Boulevard Ampere 79180 CHAURAY 

Nouvelle Asie Store 26 Boulevard Carnot 49100 ANGERS 

SARL Fleur D'Asie 9 Rue de la Saulaie 35400 SAINT-MALO 

Phuoc Loc 44 Rue de Rumeslages 10000 TROYES 

Exo-Store 52 Ave de Choisy 75013 PARIS 

Mina Store 33 Rue du Général Leclerc 80000 AMIENS 

Leaf Market ( Lu Lu Fa ) 254 Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 69120 VAULX-EN-VELIN 

Val Tang TT 8 Route d'Epinal 25480 ÉCOLE-VALENTIN 

Asia Store 29 Avenue Monclar 84000 AVIGNON 

Asia Market Pham et Co 555 Quartier Le Cognet 83720 TRANS-EN-PROVENCE 

SAS Epicerie de Theo et Monika 19 Boulevard Gabriel Peri 26100 ROMANS-SUR-ISÈRE 

Sarl Vina Cabries CD6 BAT C.Plan de Campagne 13480 CABRIÈS 

Talad Asie 52 Avenue de Verdun 69330 MEYZIEU 

Leaf Market ( Lu Lu Fa ) 254 Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 69120 VAULX-EN-VELIN 

L' Epicerie du Monde 11 Rue Eugene Gilbert 63000 CLERMONT-FERRAND 

Taidam & Co. 5 Voie Hemera 31190 AUTERIVE 

Eurolian 1 Rue de Paimport 22000 SAINT-BRIEUC 

Sarl Amt 85 ter Andre Maginot 37000 TOURS 

ST45 85 Rue des Freres Lumiere 45770 SARAN 

Mondial Market 33 Boulevard Raimbaldi 6000 NICE 

Damo Est 24 Avenue Marcel Journet 6370 MOUANS-SARTOUX 



JYL Rue Pre de Fontaine 1710 THOIRY 

Epiceries de Chine 17 boulevard pasteur 63000 CLERMONT-FERRAND 

Lnt M-Exotic 180 Chem Mas de Cheylon 30900 NIMES 

Sarl ZXC 171 Rue de l'Archipel 30900 NIMES 

Sarl King Long Store 101 Cours Berriat 38000 GRENOBLE 

Asieland 79 58 Boulevard Ampere 79180 CHAURAY 

Phuoc Loc 44 Rue de Rumeslages 10000 TROYES 

ST 51 27 Rue des Laps 51350 CORMONTREUIL 

Sas S&M 60 Rue Leon Gambetta 59000 LILLE 

Ji Hun SAS 32 Rue Beaumont 6300 NICE 

S.A.R.L Panda Market 17 Rue Saint-Aubin 31000 TOULOUSE 

SAS 2L Distribution 123 Rue de Santoyon 38070 SAINT-QUENTIN-FALLAVIER 

Sarl Chen 71 43 Rue Gloriette 71100 CHALON-SUR-SAONE 

Leaf Market ( Lu Lu Fa ) 254 Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 69120 VAULX-EN-VELIN 

Tokyo Express 4 Rue Pasteur 69007 LYON 

Eurolian 1 Rue de Paimport 22000 SAINT-BRIEUC 

Tia Supermarche 9 Rue Jean Monnet 37390 NOTRE-DAME-D'OÉ 

Phuoc Loc 44 Rue de Rumeslages 10000 TROYES 

ST45 85 Rue des Freres Lumiere 45770 SARAN 

Exo Est Reims Rue Jacques Maritain 51100 REIMS 

Asia Market 8 Route de Strasbourg 67205 OBERHAUSBERGEN 

Asie Store 71 114 Avenue de Paris 71100 CHALON-SUR-SAONE 

SAS Vinacom 1 Boulevard de Strasbourg 34000 MONTPELLIER 

Long Xiang Supermache de Asie 81 Rue Albert Einstein 83600 FRÉJUS 

ATA Supermarche 105 Avenue General Leclerc 6700 SAINT-LAURENT-DU-VAR 

SARL AMM 17 Avenue John Fitzgerald Kennedy 33700 MÉRIGNAC 

Eurolian 1 Rue de Paimport 22000 SAINT-BRIEUC 

Epicerie du monde 38 Boulevard de la Marne 22200 GUINGAMP 

Phuoc Loc 44 Rue de Rumeslages 10000 TROYES 

Chen Market Steinkerque 1-3 Rue de Steinkerque 75018 PARIS 

Asie Gourmande 26 rue de General Leclerc 80000 AMIENS 

Leaf Market ( Lu Lu Fa ) 254 Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 69120 VAULX-EN-VELIN 

Epicerie Exotique Chez Doudou 648 Avenue Léon Blum 1500 AMBÉRIEU-EN-BUGEY 

Val Tang TT 8 Route d'Epinal 25480 ÉCOLE-VALENTIN 

SARL Tang Marche 48 Rue Roland Carraz 21300 CHENOVE 



L' Epicerie du Monde 11 Rue Eugene Gilbert 63000 CLERMONT-FERRAND 

O Tala 11 Boulevard Pierre Mendes 81100 CASTRES 

Asian Distribution 32 Rue Raymond Grimaud 31700 BLAGNAC 

Ping Ji 56 Boulevard Risso 6300 NICE 

Mondial Market 33 Boulevard Raimbaldi 6000 NICE 

Sarl Asia Marche 53 Ave.de la Voie Domitienne, A 34500 BÉZIERS 

Lnt M-Exotic 180 Chem Mas de Cheylon 30900 NIMES 

Wei Sin Produits Exotiques 45 Avenue Georges Clemenceau 34000 MONTPELLIER 

Leaf Market ( Lu Lu Fa ) 254 Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 69120 VAULX-EN-VELIN 

Asiefood Avenue de la Liberation 33440 AMBARES-ET-LAGRAVE 

Belasie 30 Rue de la Doneliere 35000 RENNES 

Sas S&M 60 Rue Leon Gambetta 59000 LILLE 

Vegasian 176 Cours de Verdon 1100 OYONNAX 

Leaf Market ( Lu Lu Fa ) 254 Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 69120 VAULX-EN-VELIN 

Talad Asie 52 Avenue de Verdun 69330 MEYZIEU 

Damo Est 24 Avenue Marcel Journet 6370 MOUANS-SARTOUX 

Epices Du Monde 4 Chemin du Moulon 7200 AUBENAS 

Sarl ZXC 171 Rue de l'Archipel 30900 NIMES 

Sarl Chen 71 43 Rue Gloriette 71100 CHALON-SUR-SAONE 

H2 Trading Company 118 Avenue Gabriel Péri 38400 SAINT-MARTIN-D'HÈRES 

Eurasie Bordeaux Lac 10 Avenue de Tourville 33300 BORDEAUX 

Eurolian 1 Rue de Paimport 22000 SAINT-BRIEUC 

Sarl Asia Market 1 Rue Victor Hugo 40990 SAINT-PAUL-LÈS-DAX 

Tia Supermarche 9 Rue Jean Monnet 37390 NOTRE-DAME-D'OÉ 

Chen Market Steinkerque 1-3 Rue de Steinkerque 75018 PARIS 

SAS Victor 32 Rue De Dole 25000 BESANCON 

Ping Ji 56 Boulevard Risso 6300 NICE 

Sushi Delices 5 Rue jp Pasqualini 6800 CAGNES-SUR-MER 

Truong Freres 1011 Chemin Des Plantades 83130 LA GARDE 

SARL Palais Des Asie 1270 Avenue de Toulouse 82000 MONTAUBAN 

Supermarché International 30 Rue de Marseille 69007 LYON 

Leaf Market ( Lu Lu Fa ) 254 Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 69120 VAULX-EN-VELIN 

SARL AMM 17 Avenue John Fitzgerald Kennedy 33700 MÉRIGNAC 

Belasie 30 Rue de la Doneliere 35000 RENNES 

Market 35 7 Rue de l'Alma 35000 RENNES 



Grand Lotus 3 Rue de la Doneliere 35000 RENNES 

SARL Fleur D'Asie 9 Rue de la Saulaie 35400 SAINT-MALO 

Nouvelle Asie Store 26 Boulevard Carnot 49100 ANGERS 

RH Aulnay CC Parinor Zone Parinor Secteur 2 93600 AULNAY SOUS BOIS 

EURL a Dong 359 av Franklin Roosevelt 83000 TOULON 

China Azur BAT 14 Les Espanuls 83160 LA VALETTE-DU-VAR 

L' Epicerie du Monde 11 Rue Eugene Gilbert 63000 CLERMONT-FERRAND 

O Tala 11 Boulevard Pierre Mendes 81100 CASTRES 

Asie Market 18 Rue Bolliet 73230 SAINT-ALBAN-LEYSSE 

SAS Phakhao 609 Avenue Joseph Fontanet 73200 ALBERTVILLE 

Epices Du Monde 4 Chemin du Moulon 7200 AUBENAS 

Leaf Market ( Lu Lu Fa ) 254 Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 69120 VAULX-EN-VELIN 

Leaf Market ( Lu Lu Fa ) 254 Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 69120 VAULX-EN-VELIN 

France Asia/ I Wok 6 Avenue André-Marie Ampère 64140 LONS 

Asiastore 70 326 Avenue de Paris 79000 NIORT 

Asie Gourmande 26 rue de General Leclerc 80000 AMIENS 

Seng Ky 7 Bis Rue De Joinville 75019 PARIS 

Exo-Store 52 Ave de Choisy 75013 PARIS 

 


